ADAC
MX MASTERS

IInt. 62. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Youngster Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:34

Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
13.09.2025 08:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
6 8:26:15.626 1:40.648 47.469
(8) Maxime GRAU
1 8:00:17.142 2:47.462 1:54.977 52485  (612) Joosep PARN
2 8:11:54.251 2:37.109 1:46.348 50.761 1 8:10:08.220 3:12.345 2:15.223 57.122
3 8:14:21.007 2:26.756 1:40.006 46.750 2 8:12:54.574 2:46.354 1:55.670 50.684
4 8:17:01.621 2:40.614 1:46.825 53.789 3 8:15:25.429 2:30.855 1:43.305 47.550
5 8:19:24.941 2:23.320 1:37.576 45.744 4 8:19:22.212 3:56.783 1:57.224 1:59.559
6 8:22:24.070 2:59.129 1:59.052 1:00.077 5 8:22:04.836 : 1:45.944 56.680
7 8:25:10.766 2:46.696 1:45.779 1:00.917 6 8:24:33.019 . 1:41.237 46.946
8 8:27:33.808 1:37.886 45.156 7 8:27:02.596 2:29.577 1:42.097 47.480
(304) Liam OWENS (446) Linus PERSSON
1 8:10:40.355 3:12.290 2:09.053 1:03.237 1 8:09:57.207 3:12.185 2:15.901 56.284
2 8:13:44.282 3:03.927 1:48.378 1:15.549 2 8:12:49.383 2:52.176 1:53.588 58.588
3 8:16:11.762 2:27.480 1:40.348 47.132 3 8:15:22.088 2:32.705 1:44.403 48.302
4 8:20:05.831 3:54.069 2:01.376 1:52.693 4 8:19:55.994 4:33.906 1:57.161 2:36.745
5 8:22:50.410 2:44.579 1:49.122 55.457 5 8:22:34.998 2:39.004 1:42.095 56.909
6 8:25:15.256 1:39.327 45519 6 8:25:03.428 1:40.966 47.464
7 8:27:40.299 2:25.043 1:39.168 45.875 7 8:28:18.139 3:14.711 2:16.342 58.369
(2) Nicolai SKOVBJERG (770) Leon RUDOLPH
1 8:09:49.911 2:57.990 2:04.677 53.313 1 8:10:32.916 3:16.151 2:18.234 57.917
2 8:12:28.413 2:38.502 1:49.466 49.036 2 8:13:12.955 2:40.039 1:51.158 48.881
3 8:15:04.782 2:36.369 1:46.849 49.520 3 8:16:10.945 2:57.990 2:04.942 53.048
4 8:17:37.322 2:32.540 1:42.263 50.277 4 8:18:42.338 2:31.393 1:43.696 47.697
5 8:20:17.801 2:40.479 1:46.631 53.848 5 8:21:40.629 2:58.291 2:03.187 55.104
6 8:22:45.367 2:27.566 1:40.826 46.740 6 8:24:09.128 1:41.388 47.11
7 8:25:12.628 2:27.261 1:40.744 46.517
8 8:27:38.468 1:39.608 46.232  (524) Emile DE BAERE
1 8:09:37.771 2:59.650 2:07.635 52.015
(36) Nico GREUTMANN 2 8:14:08.586 4:30.815 2:34.659 1:56.156
1 8:10:46.536 3:27.189 2:10.674 1:16.515 3 8:16:45.226 2:36.640 1:48.114 48.526
2 8:13:19.614 2:33.078 1:43.964 49.114 4 8:19:16.116 1:43.432 47.458
3 8:15:54.154 2:34.540 1:45.993 48.547 5 8:23:21.082 4:04.966 2:00.738 2:04.228
4 8:18:50.375 2:56.221 2:03.271 52.950 6 8:26:01.617 2:40.535 1:49.612 50.923
5 8:21:19.985 2:29.610 1:42.286 47.324
6 8:25:20.859 4:00.874 1:55.248 2:05.626  (20) Romeo PIKAND
7 8:27:46.904 1:40.026 46.019 1 8:10:17.587 3:18.820 2:21.639 57.181
2 8:13:21.729 3:04.142 2:03.704 1:00.438
(70) Valentin KEES 3 8:15:57.381 2:35.652 1:46.740 48.912
1 8:09:09.109 2:44.064 1:54.196 49.868 4 8:19:01.100 3:03.719 2:02.146 1:01.573
2 8:11:41.487 2:32.378 1:44.141 48.237 5 8:21:34.528 2:33.428 1:45.069 48.359
3 8:14:10.419 2:28.932 1:42.098 46.834 6 8:24:05.709 2:31.181 1:43.442 47.739
4 8:17:04.923 2:54.504 1:52.977 1:01.527 7 8:26:36.911 2:31.202 1:43.435 47.767
5 8:19:44.948 2:40.025 1:39.834 1:00.191
6 8:22:31.485 2:46.537 1:49.967 56.570  (226) Arthur STEFFEN
7 8:24:57.821 1:40.143 46.193 1 8:09:38.616 3:03.341 2:07.810 55.531
8 8:28:03.514 3:05.693 2:07.439 58.254 2 8:12:21.510 2:42.894 1:52.336 50.558
3 8:14:58.822 2:37.312 1:47.758 49.554
(408) Scott SMULDERS 4 8:17:34.449 2:35.627 1:47.037 48.590
1 8:11:00.247 3:02.565 2:06.575 55.990 5 8:20:06.945 2:32.496 1:44.413 48.083
2 8:13:31.669 2:31.422 1:43.274 48.148 6 8:23:35.930 3:28.985 1:54.866 1:34.119
3 8:16:30.368 2:58.699 1:58.374 1:00.325 7 8:26:07.307 1:44.045 47.332
4 8:18:58.001 2:27.633 1:39.991 47.642
5 8:23:05.898 4:07.897 1:55.674 2:12.223  (50) Daniel MANDYS
6 8:25:32.809 1:39.993 46.918 1 8:10:18.250 3:04.404 2:09.689 54715
7 8:28:05.151 2:32.342 1:43.753 48.589 2 8:13:03.212 2:44.962 1:54.602 50.360
3 8:15:36.406 2:33.194 1:44.769 48.425
(82) Manuel CARRERAS 4 8:19:10.849 3:34.443 1:50.163 1:44.280
1 8:09:20.278 2:53.807 2:01.902 51.905 5 8:21:43.590 741 1:45.030 47.711
2 8:11:56.634 2:36.356 1:47.803 48.553 6 8:24:56.444 3:12.854 2:05.610 1:07.244
3 8:14:27.599 2:30.965 1:43.317 47.648 7 8:27:53.446 2:57.002 1:50.788 1:06.214
4 8:17:19.638 2:52.039 1:47.827 1:04.212
5 8:19:46.691 1:40.711 46.342  (10) Lennox WILLMANN
6 8:22:58.599 3:11.908 2:05.503 1:06.405 1 8:09:41.353 3:03.207 2:11.327 51.880
7 8:25:25.760 2:27.161 1:40.660 46.501 2 8:12:23.442 2:42.089 1:51.076 51.013
8 8:28:42.403 3:16.643 2:13.357 1:03.286 3 8:15:20.833 2:57.391 1:59.893 57.498
4 8:17:56.631 2:35.798 1:47.446 48.352
(110) Richard PAAT 5 8:23:10.352 5:13.721 2:00.197 3:13.524
1 8:11:12.450 4:04.816 2:09.193 1:55.623 6 8:25:43.754 IR 1:45.218 48.184
2 8:13:53.929 2:41.479 1:51.598 49.881
3 8:16:25.851 2:31.922 1:43.402 48.520  (28) Jakob ZWEIACKER
4 8:21:02.233 4:36.382 2:09.807 2:26.575 1 8:09:35.100 2:58.171 2:04.228 53.943
5 8:23:47.509 2:45.276 1:53.583 51.693 2 8:12:21.230 2:46.130 1:54.423 51.707
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ADAC
MX MASTERS

IInt. 62. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Youngster Cup

Practice even n

umbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:34

Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
13.09.2025 08:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
3 8:15:04.512 2:43.282 1:52.360 50.922 2 8:12:57.514 3:05.354 2:09.685 55.669
4 8:17:44.797 2:40.285 1:50.955 49.330 3 8:17:46.779 4:49.265 1:55.457 2:53.808
5 8:20:20.713 2:35.916 1:47.713 48.203 4 8:20:42.927 2:56.148 2:01.000 55.148
6 8:22:54.429 1:45.918 47.798 5 8:23:32.329 1:49.470 59.932
7 8:26:06.484 3:12.055 2:16.293 55.762 6 8:27:52.358 4:20.029 2:06.721 2:13.308
(116) Ben-Lukas BREMSER (726) Lorenz BALDUF
1 8:09:24.826 2:53.085 1:59.345 53.740 1 8:10:02.675 3:15.622 2:17.625 57.997
2 8:12:09.468 2:44.642 1:52.954 51.688 2 8:13:05.129 3:02.454 2:06.338 56.116
3 8:14:48.588 2:39.120 1:49.005 50.115 3 8:16:03.208 2:58.079 2:04.048 54.031
4 8:17:33.992 2:45.404 1:52.222 53.182 4 8:19:02.544 2:59.336 2:04.115 55.221
5 8:21:21.950 3:47.958 2:14.531 1:33.427 5 8:21:57.450 2:01.967 52.939
6 8:24:18.828 2:56.878 2:05.724 51.154 6 8:24:54.407 2:56.957 2:02.255 54.702
7 8:26:52.577 1:45.613 48.136 7 8:27:59.193 3:04.786 2:08.737 56.049
(290) Joshua VOLKER (292) Fabio PFEFFER
1 8:09:22.130 2:51.406 1:58.928 52.478 1 8:09:39.671 3:06.955 2:09.91 57.044
2 8:12:03.812 2:41.682 1:50.723 50.959 2 8:12:41.263 2:03.816 57.776
3 8:14:44.062 2:40.250 1:50.126 50.124 3 8:15:45.981 3:04.718 2:03.941 1:00.777
4 8:17:23.524 2:39.462 1:49.820 49.642 4 8:19:07.355 3:21.374 2:18.949 1:02.425
5 8:20:53.935 3:30.411 1:54.093 1:36.318 5 8:24:17.643 5:10.288 2:36.399 2:33.889
6 8:23:28.236 1:46.182 48.119 6 8:27:24.313 3:06.670 2:09.524 57.146
7 8:26:02.907 2:34.671 1:45.785 48.886
(518) Fritz GREINER
1 8:10:09.844 3:12.410 2:15.249 57.161
2 8:12:59.605 2:49.761 2:00.431 49.330
3 8:15:34.920 2:35.315 1:46.690 48.625
4 8:21:50.743 6:15.823 2:03.603 4:12.220
5 8:24:25.441 1:46.000 48.698
6 8:27:07.164 2:41.723 1:48.047 53.676
(724) Jaymian RAMAKERS
1 8:10:20.828 3:31.918 2:17.057 1:14.861
2 8:13:08.491 2:47.663 1:56.046 51.617
3 8:15:52.671 2:44.180 1:53.808 50.372
4 8:18:52.812 3:00.141 2:08.261 51.880
5 8:21:30.204 2:37.392 1:47.869 49.523
6 8:25:02.098 3:31.894 2:15.333 1:16.561
7 8:27:37.690 1:47.791 47.801
(510) Tommy SCHNITZLER
1 8:10:06.103 3:12.650 2:15.276 57.374
2 8:13:05.258 2:59.155 2:08.410 50.745
3 8:15:47.334 2:42.076 1:51.950 50.126
4 8:18:59.216 3:11.882 1:59.884 1:11.998
5 8:21:41.144 2:41.928 1:52.496 49.432
6 8:24:21.293 1:50.983 49.166
7 8:27:56.201 3:34.908 2:12.010 1:22.898
(196) Jaden WENDELER
1 8:09:59.102 3:12.768 2:16.746 56.022
2 8:14:52.979 4:53.877 1:56.518 2:57.359
3 8:17:38.442 2:45.463 1:51.449 54.014
4 8:20:19.505 1:51.325 49.738
5 8:26:47.211 6:27.706 2:08.608 4:19.098
(576) Joel FRANZ
1 8:09:30.045 2:56.547 2:01.858 54.689
2 8:12:17.362 2:47.317 1:53.314 54.003
3 8:15:15.186 2:57.824 1:59.167 58.657
4 8:20:26.763 5:11.577 2:00.099 3:11.478
5 8:23:08.486 1:51.342 50.381
6 8:26:18.874 3:10.388 2:08.511 1:01.877
(246) Leon DENZ
1 8:09:55.175 3:11.996 2:14.960 57.036
2 8:15:07.125 5:11.950 2:09.224 3:02.726
3 8:17:54.455 1:55.017 52.313
4 8:22:52.070 4:57.615 2:07.931 2:49.684
5 8:25:42.529 2:50.459 1:56.585 53.874
(422) Sonny ROONEY
1 8:09:52.160 3:09.585 2:11.293 58.292
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